
D.—2a.
CLASS XI.—WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

12

189;
1,892

1-94.
Miles.

1892-93.
1,870 Miles.

£
Brought forward
EAILWAYS —continued.

70TE No. —continued.
Picton Section, 1893-94—18 miles.
Maintenance—

1 Foreman of Works at 10/6per dav
3 Gangers, 1 at 8/, 2 at 7/6 per day"
6 Platelayers at 6/6 per day
Wages —Structures„ Miscellaneous
Stores—Bails

,, Sleepers„ Structures,, Buildings
„ Miscellaneous

164
359
60S
475
494
325
300
450

30
455

3,660

Locomotive—
2 Drivers, 1 at 11/, 1 at 10/6per day
1 Fireman at 8/ per day
1 Cleaner at 7/ per day
Wages, Eenewals and Eepairs, Locomotive„ „ ,, Carriage and Wagon ...
Stores ,, „ Locomotive

,, ,, „ Carriage and Wagon ...
Fuel and Water-supply
Oil, Tallow, and Stores
Overtime and Contingencies

336
124
110
350
350
150
230
350

20
80

2,100

Traffic—2 Stationmasters, 1 at £150, 1 at £160 per annum
House Allowance

] Clerk
1 Cadet (i-salary) at £80 per annum
1 Guard at 8/6 per day
3 Porters, 1 at 7/6, 1 at 7/, 1 at 5/ per day
Casual Labour
Stores, &c.

General Charges, &c.

310
25

120
20

133
305
250
187
250

1,600

Miscellaneous—
Maintenance ofTelegraph Wires

7,360

1,200
1,200

Less estimated credits under section 41 of " The
Public Revenues Act, 189L "

706,950

10,765

Total 696,185


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

