## CLASS XI.—WORKING RAILWAYS-continued.

	1893-94. 1,892 Miles.		1892–93. 1,870 Miles.	
Brought forward	£	£	£	£
RAILWAYS—continued.			y te	
VOTE No. —continued. PICTON SECTION, 1893-94—18 miles. Maintenance—				
1 Foreman of Works at 10/6 per day 3 Gangers, 1 at 8/, 2 at 7/6 per day 6 Platelayers at 6/6 per day Wages—Structures , Miscellaneous Stores—Rails	164 359 608 475 494 325 300			
" Sleepers … Structures … Buildings … , Miscellaneous …	450 30 455			
	3,660			
Locomotive—  2 Drivers, 1 at 11/, 1 at 10/6 per day  1 Fireman at 8/ per day  1 Cleaner at 7/ per day  Wages, Renewals and Repairs, Locomotive  " " Carriage and Wagon  Stores " Locomotive  " Carriage and Wagon  Fuel and Water-supply  Oil, Tallow, and Stores  Overtime and Contingencies	336 124 110 350 350 150 230 350 20 80			
	2,100			
### Traffic—  2 Stationmasters, 1 at £150, 1 at £160 per annum  House Allowance  1 Clerk  1 Cadet (\frac{1}{4}\text{-salary}) at £80 per annum  1 Guard at 8/6 per day  3 Porters, 1 at 7/6, 1 at 7/, 1 at 5/ per day  Casual Labour  Stores, &c.  General Charges, &c.	310 25 120 20 133 305 250 187 250			
	1,600	7,360		
Miscellaneous— Maintenance of Telegraph Wires	1,200	1,200		
		706,950		
Less estimated credits under section 41 of "The Public Revenues Act, 1891"		10,765		
Total		696,185		